

ê

C.A.No. 4019 OF 2002
ITEM No.101(P.H.)

Court No. 7

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C.A. No. 4019/2002

Registrar, High Court of Gujarat & Anr.Appellants.

VERSUS

C.G. Sharma Respondent

(With Appln(s). for permission to submit addl. documents and with
prayer for interim relief)

WITH

CA No.575/2003 (With Office Report)

Date : 14/10/2004 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vikram, Adv.,

Mr. Rajesh Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, learned senior counsel for the respondent resumed his arguments at 11.10 a.m. and concluded at 2.55 p.m. Thereafter Ms. Hemantika Wahi, learned counsel for the appellants made her submission for five minutes. Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(ASHA JOSHI)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER